Email: info@fruechtewaser.ch

- frUchte waser davos
gmbh

natirlich besser

Tel.: 081 410 11 33

frigemo™= AKTION

203020

200035

207494

203267

204142

203798

nokiirlich £rischer]

ARTIKEL

Spicy Wedges
McCain

ROsti Spane

Avocado
Wiirfel

Steinpilze Wiirfel

Mango geschnitten

Schupfnudeln

giiltig 01.-30.11.2025

VE

4x2,5kg

2 x2,5kg

2x2,5kg

5x1kg

5x1kg

2x2kg

Wir freuen uns auf Ihre Bestellung!

statt

statt

statt

statt

statt

statt

VP CHF

69.90 C

87.00 C

27.80 C

32.50 C

63.70 C

74.50 C

103.50 C

121.00 C

25.30 C

29.50 C

24.50 C

28.40

Ihr frichte waser - Team



