

natürlich besser

Tel.: 081 410 11 33

Email: info@fruechtewaser.ch



## AKTION

## gültig 01.-30.11.2025

	ARTIKEL	VE		VP CHF	
203020	Spicy Wedges McCain	4 x 2,5 kg	statt	<b>69.90 C</b> 87.00 C	
200035	Rösti Späne	2 x 2,5 kg		27.80 C	
			statt	32.50 C	
207494	<u>Avocado</u>	2 x 2,5 kg		63.70 C	
	Würfel		statt	74.50 C	
203267	Steinpilze Würfel	5 x 1 kg		103.50 C	
			statt	121.00 C	
204142	Mango geschnitten	5 x 1 kg		25.30 C	
			statt	29.50 C	
203798	<u>Schupfnudeln</u>	2 x 2 kg		24.50 C	
			statt	28.40	

Wir freuen uns auf Ihre Bestellung!

**Ihr früchte waser - Team**